
N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 SANTOS SANTOS Nora C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 22 32.2

2 REGALES MORENO Annabel As.Guardiolenca CF 21 30.5

3 CARA Estel C.P.VIC (BARCELONA) 20 30.1

4 GONZALEZ CORREDOR Jael C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 19 29.4

5 NOGUÉ GUIRADO Nora C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 18 29.3

6 VAYREDA I LAS HERAS Sara C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 17 29.3

7 PEREZ Carla CPA Olot (GIRONA) 15 2 29.0

8 LATRÈCHE MONER Sofia C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 15 1 29.1

9 SASTREGENER DIAZ Irene GEIEG (GIRONA) 14 29.1

10 CAÑADAS MORENO Berta C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 13.5 28.5

11 COMAS ROCA Xenia C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 12 28.2

12 RIVERA RUIZ DE MORALES Paula C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 11.5 28.2

13 BORI DONADEU Jana C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 10 28.0

14 LLINÀS USACIOVAITE Maia C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 8.5 1.5 13.7 25 27.7

15 SERRET GUSSINYER Marina C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 8.5 1.5 13.7 21 27.4

16 SOLÀ DAGAS Àngela C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 7 27.3

17 ESCOFET FÀBREGA Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 6 27.3

18 SERRET GUSSINYER Alèxia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 5 26.7

19 SAUS GELADA Isona C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 3.5 1.5 13.2 26.6

20 ALCALDE PUJOL Maria C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 3.5 1.5 13.1 26.5

- II Trofeu Argelaguer(Iniciació A Grup A) - libre
Argelaguer, 01/04/2017

Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (White)
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N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

21 CABREFIGA ARAGUAS Laura GEIEG (GIRONA) 2 26.6

22 VENTURA CALDERON Joana C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 1 25.5

23 CAPDEVILA LARA Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 0 25.0

- II Trofeu Argelaguer(Iniciació A Grup A) - libre
Argelaguer, 01/04/2017

Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (White)
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 SANTOS SANTOS Nora C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 32.2 22 1 1 1

2 REGALES MORENO Annabel As.Guardiolenca CF 30.5 21 2 2 5

3 CARA Estel C.P.VIC (BARCELONA) 30.1 20 3 3 2

4 GONZALEZ CORREDOR Jael C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.4 19 6 4 6

5 NOGUÉ GUIRADO Nora C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 29.3 18 7 6 3

6 VAYREDA I LAS HERAS Sara C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 29.3 17 8 7 4

7 PEREZ Carla CPA Olot (GIRONA) 29.0 15 11 5 8

8 LATRÈCHE MONER Sofia C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 29.1 15 4 8 9

9 SASTREGENER DIAZ Irene GEIEG (GIRONA) 29.1 14 5 9 10

10 CAÑADAS MORENO Berta C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 28.5 13.5 10 11 7

11 COMAS ROCA Xenia C.P.BESCANÓ (GIRONA) 28.2 12 12 10 13

12 RIVERA RUIZ DE MORALES Paula C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 28.2 11.5 9 11 14

13 BORI DONADEU Jana C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 28.0 10 13 15 10

14 LLINÀS USACIOVAITE Maia C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 27.7 8.5 15 14 14

15 SERRET GUSSINYER Marina C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 27.4 8.5 20 13 14

16 SOLÀ DAGAS Àngela C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 27.3 7 14 16 18

17 ESCOFET FÀBREGA Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 27.3 6 16 17 17

18 SERRET GUSSINYER Alèxia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 26.7 5 17 19 19

19 SAUS GELADA Isona C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 26.6 3.5 19 18 21

20 ALCALDE PUJOL Maria C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 26.5 3.5 17 20 21

- II Trofeu Argelaguer(Iniciació A Grup A) - libre
Argelaguer, 01/04/2017

Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (White)
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

21 CABREFIGA ARAGUAS Laura GEIEG (GIRONA) 26.6 2 21 21 12

22 VENTURA CALDERON Joana C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 25.5 1 22 22 20

23 CAPDEVILA LARA Laia C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 25.0 0 22 23 23

- II Trofeu Argelaguer(Iniciació A Grup A) - libre
Argelaguer, 01/04/2017

Clasificación Final Competición - método CIPA (White)
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